La Sarladaise

PUNCH-COCO-24(P.CHARLOTTE;P.CHARLOTTE) MAS

Rang 9

Distance 38 000

Nb tours

2 meilleur temps

01:57:49 Dernier 0

Place | Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

9 1

01:57:49

14 000

01:57:49

14 000

7,10

85

Philippe CHARLOTTE

9 2

04:46:18

38 000

02:48:29

24 000

8,50

86

Stephane BOYER

Vitesse au tour
9 -
8 L
7 E

1(01:57)

Gain et perte de place

2(04I:46)

1(01:57)
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